Allegiant Ticket Sales

ALLEGIANT
AIRPORT TICKET SALES

PURCHASE 24 HRS A DAY @
ALLEGIANTAIR.COM

Sunday

N

©o

)]

w

o

Monday

w

o

»

R

Tuesday

1030 AM
1100 AM

1030 AM
1100 AM

1030 AM
1100 AM

1420 PM
1450 PM

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

1130 AM
1200 PM

1130 AM
1200 PM

1130 AM
1200 PM

1130 AM
1200 PM

-
17 18
b
28

bE

View and edit this document in Word on your computer, tablet, or phone. You can edit text; easily insert content such as pictures, shapes, and
tables; and seamlessly save the document to the cloud from Word on your Windows, Mac, Android, or iOS device.




