March

2025

Allegiant Ticket Sales

ALLEGIANT AIRPORT TICKET SALES PURCHASE 24 HRS A DAY @ ALLEGIANTAIR.COM



Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	3	1030 AM 1100 AM	5	6	1130 AM 1200 PM	*
	10	1030 AM 1100 AM	12	13	1130 AM 1200 PM	15
16	17	1030 AM 1100 AM	19	20	1130 AM 1200 PM	22
23	24	1420 PM 1450 PM	26	27	1130 AM 1200 PM	29
30	31					

View and edit this document in Word on your computer, tablet, or phone. You can edit text; easily insert content such as pictures, shapes, and tables; and seamlessly save the document to the cloud from Word on your Windows, Mac, Android, or iOS device.